AIR COMPRESSORS
VACUUM PUMPS
AIR TREATMENT
AIR SYSTEM AUDITING
Performance You Demand. Reliability You Trust.
In 1924, Quincy Compressor introduced a line
of air compressors that defined the industry
standard for reliability. Today this same stan-

• Maintains maximum
 efficiency across the
 broadest operating range
• Available downstream
 pressure signal
• Low Demand mode
 eliminates unloaded
 power losses
• Speed Optimizer maxi-
 mizes performance and
 up time
• Standard Royal Blue
 Warranty
Model  HP ACFM @
  100 PSIG*
QGV-20 20 82
QGV-25 25 116
QGV-30 30 136
QGV-40 40 180
QGV-50 50 226
QGV-60 60 291
QGV-75 75 371
QGV-100 100 471
QGV-125 125 583
QGV-150 150 734
QGV-200 200 982
QUINCY QSI®
• 50 – 300 horsepower
• 100% flow at 100, 110,
 125 and 150 psig

QSI-300i 60 286
QSI-370i 75 365
QSI-500i 100 495
QSI-600 125 630
QSI-750 150 745
QSI-1000 200 1014
QSI-1250 250 1269
QSI-1500 300 1521
Intermediate capacities available.
Consult model-specific brochure.
* FAD tested in accordance with ISO 1217, Ed.3, Annex-C.
7
QUINCY QGD™
Model  HP  ACFM @
  100 PSIG*
QGD-20 20 90
QGD-25 25 118
QGD-30 30 139
QGD-40 40 189
QGD-50 50 226
• 20 – 50 horsepower
• 100 – 150 psig full
 load capacity
• Direct drive, 3600 RPM

• 1800 RPM drive
• Wye-Delta reduced
 voltage starter available
• Ambient temperatures
 up to 115˚F
• 99.9% efficient moisture
 separator and trap
• Low sound cabinet
 available
• Two-year airend warranty
• Available 5 or 10-year
 extended airend
 warranties
Model  HP  ACFM @
  100 PSIG*
QSF-50 50 242
QSF-60 60 285
QSF-75 75 368
QSF-100 100 492
QSF-125 125 635
QSF-150 150 730
QSF-200 200 998
CLIMATE CONTROL & MEDICAL SYSTEMS
QuincyCompressor.com  |  Made in the U.S.A.  |  Performance You Demand. Reliability You Trust.8
The Quincy Compressor climate control
and medical air system compressors